Position

Dean

Certificated Director

Project Manager

Project Manager

Administrative Assistant |

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist |

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist |

Community Services Specialist |

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Administrative Assistant Il

Community Services Specialist
I

Part-Time Faculty

Community Services Specialist
Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Total Wages

$153,915

$118,429

$86,634

$86,634

$67,719

$40,675

$39,287

$37,275

$35,737

$34,090

$33,512

$30,712

$28,425

$27,293

$19,150

$15,236

$12,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,704

$26,781

$21,979

$21,139

$26,065

$7,495

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9,317

$0

$6,393

$0



Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Part-Time Counselor

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
Il

Student Worker (Work Study)
Student Worker (Work Study)
Student Worker (Work Study)
Student Worker (Work Study)
Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Community Services Specialist
I

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

Workforce & Economic
Development

$12,000

$10,375

$9,217

$6,800

$5,625

$5,550

$4,262

$2,836

$2,236

$2,112

$872

$664

$616

$75

$0

$0

$1,497

$0

$0

$0

$785

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$14



